Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team
Division: A
Red Rockets
Linny Ronka
Haterade Com
Furious Felines
Biffy N The Beast
Full Of Bull
Smokey Hot And Mitch

Turkey Worm

Last Match Results

Team
Haterade Com
Red Rockets
Linny Ronka
Furious Felines
Biffy N The Beast
Full Of Bull
Smokey Hot And Mitch

Turkey Worm

Win %

77.3
72.7
54.5
50
36.4
27.3
18.2
9.1

Against
Turkey Worm
Full Of Bull
Furious Felines
Linny Ronka
Furious Felines
Red Rockets
Linny Ronka

Haterade Com

Games

22
22
22
22
11
11
11
11

Date
5/18/2023
5/18/2023
5/18/2023
5/18/2023
5/11/2023
5/18/2023
5/11/2023
5/18/2023

Wins

17
16
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Week

N N oy
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Games Wins Losses Forfeits

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
8

N W WD

=

o W 0w J d s W

o O o o o o o o



