Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team	Win %	Games	Wins
Division: A			
Red Rockets	77.3	22	17
Linny Ronka	72.7	22	16
Haterade Com	54.5	22	12
Furious Felines	50	22	11
Biffy N The Beast	36.4	11	4
Full Of Bull	27.3	11	3
Smokey Hot And Mitch	18.2	11	2
Turkey Worm	9.1	11	1

Last Match Results

Team	Against	Date	Week	Games	Wins	Losses	Forfeits
Haterade Com	Turkey Worm	5/18/2023	2	11	10	1	0
Red Rockets	Full Of Bull	5/18/2023	6	11	8	3	0
Linny Ronka	Furious Felines	5/18/2023	2	11	7	4	0
Furious Felines	Linny Ronka	5/18/2023	2	11	4	7	0
Biffy N The Beast	Furious Felines	5/11/2023	1	11	4	7	0
Full Of Bull	Red Rockets	5/18/2023	6	11	3	8	0
Smokey Hot And Mitch	Linny Ronka	5/11/2023	1	11	2	9	0
Turkey Worm	Haterade Com	5/18/2023	2	11	1	10	0

Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET**[™] processing